Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee

Event ResultsP

Place

Lo~ wwihE=

Last
Horowitz
Yun
Kehl
Han
Morelli
Nixon
Ferguson
Sakharova
Liu
Hallsten
Dilibero
Gout
Rose
VanBenthuysen
Somogyi
Wahler
Antekeier
Dinhut
Vierheller
Angen
Meng
Ruibal
Yefremenko
Robinson
Esnault
Tkachman
Hamilton
Waller
Tong
Chelnitsky
Campbell
Wong
Kukadia
Micek
Yukelson
Lee-Elabd
McCauley
Ying
Oswald
Takimoto
Xiang
Yang
Friedmann
Brosgol
Smith
Dilibero
Yang
Edwards
Stanisic
Shanosky
McCarthy
Semel
Mo
Santamaria
Brewer-Wallin
Aldadah
Gutoff
Strauss
Von Fritsch
Adams
Smith
Stewart
Simper
Stanton
Lutter
Newman
Moreira-Brown
Peceli
Zhao
Young

First
Jennifer
Budrey
Madeline F
Amanda Y
Annie
Kasia D
Signe R
Helen
Charlene K
Catherine
Cassandra
Elise C
Rebecca L
Barbara S
Rita D
Katie R
Madeline E
Claire P
Giana L
Katie R
Eana
Stefania P
Dariya
Ariana M
Camille D
Sofya
Pauline S
Sarah I
Amy
Sophia
Laura F
Alexandra
Saanchi K
Alexandria
Talia K
Farrah A
Sasha R
Stephanie
Sydney A
Elizabeth
Anli
Adrienne
Lucy G
Anna
Julia M
Andrea
Caroline §
Olivia L
Sofija
Celine H
Medora A
Liana M
Belinda
Katherine
Emma G
Lina H
Lillian S
Gavriela
Tzarina V
Lindsay A
Xunan
Tatijana I
Mackenzie
Caitlin K
Bethany A
Lindee R
Caira E
Isabella M
Amy R
Lily R

Division
505 CGALIE:
ORANGE CST
80, CALIE:
NEVADA
METRC NYC
S0. CALIF.
METRO NYC
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
NEVADA
SAN DIEGO
ILLINOIS
GULFCST TX
OREGON
NORTH CA
GULFCST TX
SO0. CALIF.
WESTERN PA
S0. CALIF.
NEWENGLAND
50. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL CA
GULFCST TX
COLORADC
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
LONG ISLND
LONG ISLND
GULFCST TX
CENTRAL CA
S0O. TEXAS
50. CALIF.
LONG ISLND
COLORADO
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
CAPITOL
NEVADA
MARYLAND
S0O. CALIF.
CENTRAL FL
MARYLAND
CENTRAL CA
HUDS-BERKS
ORANGE CST
CENTRAL FL
OREGON
ILLINOIS
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
50. TEXAS
GULFCST TX
OREGON
UTAH/S.IDA
UTAH/S.IDA
GEORGIA
INDIANA
OREGON
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC

Cntry Class

UsA
Usa
USA
USA
USA
UsSA
USA
Usa
USA
usa
Usa
usa
USA
UsA
Usa
UshA
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
USA
USA
UsA
UsA
USA
UsAa
UsAa
Usa
UsAa
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
UsSA
USA
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
Usa
USA
Usa
USA
usa
usa
usa
Usa
USA
Usa
Usa
USA
UsAa
usa
UsA
Ush
Usa
UsA
usa
Usa
USA
USA
USA

A
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Year
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2011
2011
2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011
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2011
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2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011

2011
2011
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2010

2010

2011
2010
2010
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2011
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2011
2011
2011
2011
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2011

2011
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2011
2011
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee

Event ResultsP

Place
1E
72
73
74
75
76
iy
78
78
80
81
82
83 T
83 T
85
86
87
88
89
90
.
92
93
94
95
96
87
98
99 T
99 T
101
102
103 T
103 T
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Last
LUKE
Choy
Wiggins
Drake-Thomas
Narayanan
Schmitz
Adalbert
Wells
Fredrick
McEKenna
Lawson
Wallace
Choy
Bertoni
Hofmann
Bain
Krick
Gintowt
Loffredo
Doro
Hanson
Van Riper
Luong
Yang
Martin

HULSEY-VINCENT

Hallsten
Fatourechi
Lee

He
Guetersloh
Williams
Lipford
Gill

Burri
Anderson
Barry
Widmann
Laurent
Duman
Mullins
Goosman

First
Marielle J
Leelnn
Elizabeth
Christine
Kriti N
Maria N
Jade A
Tessa M
Milan M
Caitlin M
Hannah L
Bridget M
Rmanda A
Margaret M
Margaret L
Juliana M
Olivia A
Catherine
Cena A
Samantha J
Katherine
Katharine
Shirley
Gillian G
Aislinn L
MIRANDA R
Mary E
Jasmine
Hanna Y
Sophia F
Margaret J
Vivian
Erika
Alexandra
Emma R
Maia L
Julia E
Ceili
Samantha
Clara
Amanda J
Madeline C

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

Division
ALASKA
S. JERSEY
CAPITOL
GULFCST TX
NORTH TEX
VIRGINIA
WESTERN WA
ARIZONA
ILLINOIS
S0. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
ILLINOIS
NEW JERSEY
N.CARCLINA
GULFCST TX
CAPITOL
SO. TEXAS
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
ILLINOQIS
ST. LOUIS
GEORGIA
S0O. CALIF.
50. CALIF.
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA
MT. VALLEY
ORANGE CST
NEVADA
CAPITOL
NEW MEXICO
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
PHILADELPH
N.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
COLCRADO
OREGON
SAN DIEGO
ARIZONA
UTAH/S.TIDA
COLORADO

A'3
B'7
cril4
Dt2T
E'1l8
'49

Cntry Class

Usa
Usa
Usa
Uusa
usa
USA
USA
USA
USsA
Usa
usa
UsSA
UsA
USA
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
Usa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsAa
UsA
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
UsA
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Year

2011

20E1L

2011

2011
207:3

2010

2011

2011
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Round
Num Fencer Club Division GExy Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 A Horowitz, J LATFC SO. CALIE. USA 1 7 A 201110

2 * Kehl,Madeline F SALLESWORD 50. CALIF. USA 2 8 A 2011 20

3 * Angen, Katie R LAIFC S0, CALIF. Usa 3 17 A 2010 30

4 * Antekeier,M SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA (5] 24 B 2011 60

5 * Nixon,Kasia D LAIFC SO0. CALIF. USA 7 15 B 201170

6 *  Waller,Sarah I GBFC NORTH TEX usa 8 35 & 201180

7 * Tong, Amy MEDEO II NEW JERSEY USA 9 19 B 201090

8 * Yun, Audrey BHFC ORANGE CST USA 10 23 B 2010100
9 * Ferguscn, Signe R NYAC METRO NYC UsSAa 11 20 B 2011110
10 * ¥Xiang, Anli BSF NEWENGLAND USA 12 [ 2010120
11 * Vierheller,G TIGER CLUB WESTERN PA USA 14 B 20101141
12 * Liu,Charlene K MEDEOQFC NEW JERSEY USA 39 28 B 2011 1396
13 ¥ Rose,Rebecca L WCFA ILLINOIS UsSAa 16 16 & 2011 2161
14 * Dinhut,Claire P /MARLBOROUG 50. CALIF. USA 1.9 6 2011 2191
15 * Esnault,C FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA 20 2 2011 2209
16 x Kukadia, S LONG ISLND TUSA 25 & 2011 2255
17 *  Someogyi,Rita D NWEC OREGON USA 26 C 2011 2268
18 * Morelli,Annie NYFACA METRO NYC USA 21 27 C 2011 2270
18 * Sakharova,Helen BERGEN FC NEW JERSEY USA 32 C 2011 2324
20 * Dilibero,C FAN NEVADA Usa 33 e 20112334
21 * Ying,Stephanie FENCERS  /NORTHSFC LONG ISLND USA 34 e 2010 2344
22 * 8Smith,Julia M CHCHASE CRPITCL USA 44 e 2011 2441
23 * Robinson,A BOSTNFC NEWENGLAND USA 49 C 2011 2490
24 *  Gout,Elise C ENCINITAS SAN DIEGO USR 50 c 2011 2503
25 *  Micek,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 13 32 D 2011 3139
26 * Han, Amanda Y FAN WEVADA usa 15 D 2011 3154
27 * Young,Lily R NYAC METRO NYC  USA 17 D 2011 3170
28 * Dilibero,Andrea FAN NEVADA Usa 23 D 2011 3230
29 * Mo,Belinda ORANGE CST USA 28 D 2011 3289
30 * Hallsten,C HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA 35 D 2011 3353
31 = Lee-Elabd, F OLYMPIANFC/ALLIANCEFA SO. TEXAS USA 37 D 20103376
32 * Brosgel,Anna NYFACA METRO WYC usa 44 D 2011 3440
33 * Takimoto, E MEDEQFC NEW JERSEY USA 44 D 2011 3440
34 . HULSEY-VINCENT, M RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 44 D 2011 3443
35 % Zhao, Amy R BOSTNEC NEWENGLAND USA 44 D 2011 3449
36 * Ruibal,s LAIFC S0. CALIF. USA 65 D 2010 3650
37 * Brewer-Wallin,E SCF OREGON USA 65 D 2010 3655
38 * Friedmann,Lucy G RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA A, D 2011 3715
39 * Adams,Lindsay A WEFL GULFCST TX USA 13 D 2011 3736
40 % Drake-Thomas, C WFFL GULFCST TX USA D 2011 3904
41 *  McKenna,C FORTUNE 50. CALIF. USA D 2011 3904
42 * Gutoff,Lillian S RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA D 2011 3904
43 *# Meng, Eana PENTA NEWENGLAND USA D 2011 3906
44 ® Wahler,Katie R CFA NORTH CA USA D 2011 3908
45 *  Yang,Adrienne AFENCINGCL NEW JERSEY USA D 2010 3921
46 * Hamilton,P RMFA COLORADO Usa 21 E 2011 4219
47 2 Santamaria, K TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA 24 E 2011 4241
48 *  Yukelson,Talia K CENTRAL CA USA 30 E 2011 4300
49 A Stanisic,Sofija TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA 31 E 2011 4315
50 * Stewart, T SF UTAH/S.IDA USA 40 B 2011 4407
5% e Tkachman, Sofya ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 5.3 E 2011 4530
52 * Bertoni,M GREENBFC N.CAROLINA USA 53 E 2011 4531
53 * Yefremenko,D MEDEO II NEW JERSEY USA 53 E 2011 4533
54 £ Choy, Amanda A MEDEO II NEW JERSEY USA 56 E 2011 4562
55 * Luong,Shirley FORTUNE S0. CALIF. USA 56 E 2010 4562
56 * Peceli, I NATIONALFEC MT. VALLEY USA 63 E 2011 4630
51 s Chelnitsky,S BFC /MANHATTAN METRO NYC Uusa 63 E 2011 4632
58 * Yang,Caroline S BFCC MARYLAND UsA 3 E 20104737
59 * Moreira-Brown,C PETERWE METRO NYC USAa 7.5 E 2011 4752
60 % Lutter,Bethany A 1P INDIANA Usa E 2011 4902
61 *  McCarthy,M IFACA CENTRAL CA USA E 20114903
62 * Anderson,Maia L IFACA CENTRAL CA USA E 2011 4906
63 * Adalbert, Jade A RRIN CITY /W.F.A. WESTERN WA USA E 2011 4909
64 * Narayanan,K NTFA NORTH TEX UsSA 36 u 9362
65 & VanBenthuysen, B ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 38 V) G388
€66 * Aldadah,Lina H PEORIA ILLINOIS UsA 41 U 9418
67 * Choy, LeeAnn S. JERSEY USA 42 U 84213
68 * Semel,Liana M PUTHNAM CO HUDS-BERKS USA 43 U 9438
69 * Von Fritsch,T AFA 50. TEXAS UsA 56 U 9562
70 * Doro,Samantha J ILLINCIS ILLINOIS USA 68 U 9689
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee

Round 1 Round

110
Iil
112

F R A ST S S R S S S N SR R S A A R S R B T R

Fencer
Smith, Xunan
Newman, Lindee R
LUKE,Marielle J
Fatourechi,J
Krick,Olivia A
Martin,Rislinn L
Strauss, G
Lipford, Erika
Bain,Juliana M
Lawson, Hannah L
Duman,Clara
Mullins, Amanda J
Shanosky,C
Wells,Tessa M
Yang,Gillian G
Wiggins, E
Wallace,B
Loffredo,Cena A
Van Riper,K
Stanton, C
Laurent, S
Burri,Emma R
McCauley, Sasha R
Edwards,Olivia L
Widmann,Ceili
Hanson, K
Oswald, Sydney A
Wong, Alexandra J
Schmitz,Maria N
He, Sophia F
Barry,Julia E
Campbell, Laura F
Guetersloh, M
Lee,Hanna Y
Williams,Vivian
Gintowt, C
Hofmann, M
Gill,Alexandra J
Goosman, M
Fredrick,Milan M
Simper, M
Hallsten,Mary E

Club
HIGHDES
SOFC LLC
FCOA
LAIFC
OLYMPIANEC

/AFC

GOLDGATE
MARYLANDFC
CHCHASE
NTFA

BALTFENCTR
PFEC

LATFC
CHCHASE

FENCERS
DUNWOOQDY
DUNWOODY
ENCINITAS
KOSFA/NC
LAIFC
LALIFC

SOFC LLC
FIGHTNLION

H3 /NYFACA
DCFEC

DCFC
NORCOLC
CFA

NMEC

FAN
BALTFENCTR
ENCINITAS
ALLIANCEFA
PANTHERS
NORCOLO
WCFA

/DUEKE CITY

HRIS-CSIK

Division
OREGON
OREGON
ALASKA
ORANGE CST
S0. TEXAS
NORTH CA
NORTH CA
MARYLAND
CAPITOL
NORTH TEX
BRIZONA
UTAH/S.IDA
MARYLAND
ARTZONA
30. CALIF.
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
METRO NYC
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
SAN DIEGO
N.CAROLINA
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
ST. LOUIS
COLORADO
LONG ISLND
VIRGINIA
CAPITOL
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
NEW MEXICO
NEVADA
MARYLAND
SAN DIEGO
GULFCST TX
PHILADELPH
COLORADO
ILLINOIS
UTAH/S.IDA
MT. VALLEY

Ctry
USA
Usa
USA
Usha
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
USA
Usa
UsA
usa
UsA
Usa
Usa
Usa
USA
usa
usa
usa
Usa
usa
Usa
usa
UsA
USsA
USA
USA
USh
USA
USA
USA
USA
UsA
Usa
UsA
Usa
UsSA
usa
UsA
Usa

Rank
69

72

Rank C

coccgdadgdaocdcocdoddgdgdadogcgaoaadgaaoacadadcdcacagadgddaocgaoccoccac

lass Year Index
9698
9729
9901
9502
9908
9909
9910
9912
9914
9923
9932
9934
9935
9935
9939
9941
9945
9948
9649
9554
9954
9962
9962
9963
9964
9965
9968
9970
9970
9972
9973
9974
9976
9983
9984
9985
9988
9988
9992
9992
9593
9594
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Oy \,
Pool: il Round: 1 Strip:-%q_] = Mer Qi
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Oub: 08:15:07 O
Name 1 2 3 4 5 © 7 v TS TR TI PL
11 Taki L E J : ;
akimoto, & /)] ) | VIVIVII Gl 2512 |+ 4
2 Adalbert,Jade A/ - /| C ‘ 0| 9 ]
a erf“ a_eg_%{ \/o]\_(% é// 015250‘20(1 /
AL BB N g 0 7
? Schmifé/Mprye ¥ U2IVI2 112519 7|-¢
< |4 HOIOWltZ'Jﬂ\H_W_ y .:‘ i/\/ g 526 )ér ﬁr:v
\ 5 VanBenthuysen, B '\ | %; \/ 4/ 9 /? +_?
LA N~ {
6 B l A L ."‘.”r_) » :
FovgoT, A ) YNV VIRYIZ96135]7 2
ia E 0 ¥
7 Barry,Julia Qﬁéj% W C? O / ;l AX|-31
j’
> T = \‘-:‘*'\\\
4 Fencersy/o Fencers 6 Fencers/ hxlwﬁencerS-g” ' Warnings
1-4/] 1-2 |1-/2 3 -/6|t—4 3—1] Y
2 - 3 3-/4 |4/ 5 541 2==5 4—6 L. -
1 =23 5ﬁi i ?f— z 3f— 4 3u=~@v?~ﬂ*%i-
2 4 7-3 J5-6 p-27=T 3-5, o
3 -4 S = 4 1%~ 1) 5—4 1=6] ,
1 -2 "1 -3/ |6 - ¥ - B M—[ :
2 = 5 2 —/;'5 Pl e | 4 .
4 -1 174 5~=ékﬂ6~=“iw
3/~ 5 SKL 3 4—3~ L——=2- 5,
4 - 2 1 - 6 6—=2 4 —="7"
4 - 2 Feee
C

Referee: \;DfTN?EQ{iJY;

Scorekeeper:

OTFQ27 11 08: 15407



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 2

Pool: 2 Round: Strlp: Aj_\ Lé'pf&’f %d/ “‘C

t«@myya#

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Ouky 08:13:07
Name //l 2 3 4 5 6 7 VvV T8 T TI PL
1 Aldadah Lina H / L % A V la V " LS hF| -2 5
2 Kehl, Madelln (F \/ \/ V \,( \/ \/ 5 5O 1q 4_” ‘
3 Lee-Elabd, % / \/ Z 7 V‘ v 4. 112z2l720 |+Z |2
4 Naray’a‘nan K k,\// X/ 1 3 \/ qu = ZO *Z’S '?l Y
> DAY S A I NAl [ F 27 o [#
6 Oswhld, Sydney A ?0\'/ Z b/w \/ \,/ l\/{‘ 1Y (a'\ 4 |3
7 : 5
7 Wong,AlexandJ.fﬁ J Cf \__\‘\ \/ o) Z \, { \'% 26 - 6
Fenee€rs |5 Fencers|. /6"*Fe;c‘;_:—s—ﬂ 7 Fé@c}ers | Warnl
1 - 4 1-/2 [1-2 35 6|x=253—=—°|_
2 - 3 344 |4a-5 ’;/i 1= gmesg - 974#
1 = 3% S — 1 2—3"03—4_—3'——‘6/?'/'2 ¢ WL~
2—4/* g = 3 5,-"/6 6 - 2|7 - 13—5_ 5(@ : (<H1,,
g — 4 1"5\— 2 |d-12 T L//@ ( C@tﬂ
1 - / 13 |6 — 4 >3 2.4 > (0 W
2 —\5\ 2 -5 ) ‘-"6":—’7- ﬁ"‘—"o"| 4 /W \ w
4 - 1) |1 - 4 BT =5 | ) —
/ 3~ 5 - 3 =3 =2 5.4
/ 4 -2 |1 -6 |6 =2 4—T
4 - 2 D]~
} Recl, )
Referee: ﬁp {CL‘LV‘Q&E}\ Scorekeeper:

BT/02/11 082152 D7
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 3

Poolz B

00 : 002 00
Name

Time In:

Round:

1

Time Qut:
4

1

2

Strapi

3

0B:15:07

5 6 7 \%

A 3 L A Lorﬂrﬁla-w_

/ DM u(f\
O (-

TI Pl

Hallsten,C

i}
£

Anderson,Maia er

L
Hanson, K QLQ%E
Zhao,Amy R ; 7,

A ]
e

<

Kl 5]30] 13 ]+17
2 || } 25 | —1Y

Angen, Katie Rﬁﬂf‘.

Choy, LeeAnn Ljﬂfh

|
7
3
B

7.

+/ C /

Il o U B W N B

He, Sophia F Lw//
Y
1

S

‘/’1.-' _'.L‘_‘ -

(o)}
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5\Fenceps

V

!
D
e

Q
@
H
-

7 Fencers

1 = 4
2

A - 7
Lo

37,

s

i
/

W T

—
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e

w

(@)

o

NSRS

T4 3—1+

5 A= 1.
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S5——iad- I — 6

7135

oW N
N OB D W W

|

‘.__I“,:PLA_“_:]_

N T 1 W W

B RO N OO N s

| I

e
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il
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o
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S
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S e N |

Referee:

Smyth

Warnings

3.

4.

B

Scorekeeper:
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee Round l Paég 4

/4 Ard MA

Pool: 4 Round: BEFiHs A’{% O
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:15:07 Aoo 715, 7
Name 1 2 3 4 & 5 7 Vv TS TR L PL
b Ruibal,S SV 7, BRI NEVENONG|| S | 26117 |49
Z Wldmal’ll’l,Cell;Lf‘ , D\/ | %) L)—’ 2?/ 2|l # 13 2% _,lg
3 Antekeiler,M f‘,\!g; A \{;{} \]‘6\/[17/ \Ig \fg é 3@ g‘) "E‘Qog
¢ Mecarthy M TVIY ko No| 2 B 6| Vo] 2 23| 23] #
5 Mo, Bellndagﬁ\/\/ 3 \/8 )\\!6 o \[g 3 P -‘jj /7/“'27
© Semel Lighe M , 19NS[91% (Vo BMNG |5 |22 |23 | -
eseesson e 7 Loy e\ |1 Ly GBI e (o112
4 Fencers|b Fencers © Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4, 1 - 1 =2 B8 —/ér Tl il
2 - 3 3 /fl 4 -5 5 /1 2~——“511q==@7_ 1. L/)/)Mé )/
1 -+ 3 5/-i1 2 -3 3/-413 -6 T—=
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Referee: /l{/m,m 0 Scorekeeper:
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee

Round 1

Pool: 5

Time In: Q0200200

Round: 1 SEELDE [E) /

Time Out: 0821508

CGAmaA L

&

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS TR TI
1 Von Fritsch,. T—ﬁ/f 3’\:@\%_&? \ 5 2% -5
T orerer e T L Vo Wzl BA IR Pl e,
- D%llbero,éndrﬁé)ﬁ_\z? ) .!§ NIIH D261 21 | + 5
|4 Nixon,Kasia RJ(’ \V%\%f\/ 1| 5 Q%ﬂ 15 _Y\R.
—I5 Moreira—}aﬁﬁn,c \7,{4 : Lf\ riy 290 |+ 3
6 Burri,Emma R %ﬂ}. —L\\%T | | 2% |11
[7 Campbell, Laura Fl ( %\\,/6, = Q_i 20 |+ {
-5
A
£ 1 -
} v -\ ""'é
\/ "ﬁg B
4 Fencers|b> Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings

1 - 4 1 - 2 -
2 - 3 3 - -
1 -3 - -
2 - 4 - -
3 - 4 - -
1 - 2
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B

o

V.o
T4

BB Q_..»-mélri-

Bt & L ——3- 4.

gL 6y;~57
Y = i 5.

06 —2- 4 - 7
5~

Referee: Cj&@NW\&xl

Scorekeeper:
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1 Strip: 6 &2\ ./ !ij/M f
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 08:15:08
Name 1L 2 3 4 5 & 7 ¥ T8 TR Tz PL
A
11 Young,L-"*~ 7/ R 3|26 |22 | +3
2 Doro, Samantha Jb\f 21 I1s | a4 y
3 Lutter,ﬁf&any A | 22 t
= < [+ 7%
4 Laurent,S _ -~ ~ ) - ) S
/ﬁ;_,. (9] { -') ) G Ii%‘
5 Waller, Sarah I () ‘L;’ ) o g e
_h;
l ‘ ;
)16 Fr{ég/dmann Lucy G f 19 % g
7 MGCauley,Sasha L | e ?
/«Q(\/\ % il
"’j:j'{ 2'7/'}
7P 27
/- 5P
7-3&)
4 Fencers|5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 =2 |T -2"3 - 6/
{‘ 3 T (455 9 - 1] 1 (D5 Y gy
/ﬂ) FD ) gty
. » S
1= 3 541 |2=3 34 4} ,
2.~ 4 Zi= 3 5 - 676 - 2| :
- 4 5 - |3 <1 "
D- 2 1.~<"3 |6 - 4 '
- ff = B 2 :/5/} 4.
\4\—_ 1 1+ 4
) 3 -5 |5 =3 5.
4 - 2 1 -6
4 - 2
Referee: [ ] A ,:-;,-",\“,) Scorekeeper:

Q7/02/11 08:15:08
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 7

3

i MEEEREEREEE
IAEIR AN EERE

oS 7
45 Adams, Lindsay A

Pool: 7 Round: 1 SEriss Aj3:2§ L/ASE;&WE{
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 08:15:08 '/g;>
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v T TR TI PL
/|1 Smith,Xunan o V '1_(]‘J 37 Tl \) | 22 = Gy £
L Loffredo,Cena{%@A ~v Qm&ﬂ Vq Ve 112 17 —q
{3 Yang,Caroline[§q4f_ G ~d \J lollk 14 [\9 ¥ 2
VINVVI[u 28 [As [Z
N

<
o
S

s e
_—

.16 Han, Amanda Y K;
/x/
Edwards,,O].lVla;}}}E_~

{2

VY
A4 Tong, Amy ; _/ =4 \/ \‘-K

|

3

\V

5
Ay

<
(WA

4 Fencers|S Fencers ¢ Fernpers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 1 -2 3/—'6,]/43/—/1| TRT.
2 - 3 3 -4 |4-55-1 2/5/4/6}- .
1 -3 5 -1 |23 3 -4 gl l_,"::

2 - 4 2 315 -6 6 -2 /1,3/a |2
3 -4 5< 4 |3 -1 ;/41 .
1 -2 71 -3 Ne6-4 ;,,—/3 ""l
2 -5 [2-75 7 7 3 4
4 -1 |1 -4 -1}-5
3 -5 |5 -3 4=3 1L<2| 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 //24—
4 - 2 5-—"7
Referee: u-;LJ« Scorekeeper:

07/02/11 08:15:08
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 8

_, -
) / ] \
Pool: 8 Round: 1 Strip: '”) Zf Loomis @
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:15:08 O
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR TI PL
1 Chelnitsky,S | . _ V 2 |- / Y/ VN
LA y’ — '.i“_:i:'f""iﬂ"l 1}‘ - \\/s 4 s.) i \ o o~ ,:' “71}1"»"" !
2 Yun, Aud T ok " ARy ,.
Loff Tomemnorey & o 4G\ Vs |\ | 4 V| 4] 28] 5| 13
3 Stant ,C (g4 P -1l NV by
\/}3 anton {‘\;, j ! }?:,/ '5 L%/ 5 \I/L? l /‘,” afl':--"/ T
of MoRenna,G migy AN B 2 2 |24|-3
_Jp Micek, A %M\ \A /L\ﬁ' 3 \/:; \.{L) <l 2|5
Y i eANAEIE MEEIFEE
\/7/ Lee,Hanna Y \ % /@, 9\ 5 % j (7 Z Q
- -
4 Fencers|5 Fencers © Fencers 7 Fengers. Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-2 3-6+1=24_3-1] p _
2 - 3 3 - 4 4—55—12~f5~4/f|’1-\¥&f%-
I = 3 5 -1 |2 -3 3= ",3/_—/6“\7..- 2)
2 - 4 5 -3 |§-8 6 - ;hf I G %‘;—’éﬁﬁ‘
3 - 4 5 -4 |3-1 .5/4,1_:., yp—_— "
- 3_ = =
1= B 1 -3 |6-4 le=%02 - 4P (?’6);
2 -5 |2 -5 ,46/_‘,/,7\3’7‘:’37 4 \(2-Y
4 -1 |1-4 o156 —5) 7
3 -5 |5-3 l4=3)1 -2 5
4 -2 |1-6 62 4 = 1
4 - 2 51

Referee: / l—‘f ) ;';-}_i() Scorekeeper:

Q7/02/11 08:15:08



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

s S e B S T T o e ol S e

Youth 14 Womens Epee

Round 1

Page 9

Pool:

Time In:

Round:

00:00:00

4

Time Out:

. g
Sty &Wm}

C;%,’-;.{NAW / /

Lm-i%ﬁiw-i

08:15:08

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV T8 TR TI Pl
-1 Robinson;A \/i 9 V V.|V \/ \/ RE TS
VQ Ferguson, Slé}l’lecﬁF vV \/ \/ | \/ \/ c| aL| 17 ;9
+—3 Van Riper,K %ﬁ{_ Cg 3 ﬁ~ }\;3 \ | |20 |29 |— ¥
4 LUKE,Marielle?,.,,_u,_;.i/ Pl J ViVIizisy |21 ] +z
F et T ARV 58 s e
, 6 Drake- Thomasi, C/ Lg g’\J_jafvf V|2 pe |22 | —2
L//V Williams,Viv1a1{C#k3 | g; 21V 12 1| 7629 | -2
17723

d Fencers D Feneers| 6 Fenceﬁs as Fé%cers  Warnings

1 - 4 1 -2 |1\-2 3/ 6 waﬂ@

\243 3 - 4 4~T55/—1L._

l 4 3 5 -1 |2 -3 3 - 4]

2NE 4 2 -3 |5-6/6- 24

3/ 4 5% 4 |3 = cl

-3 1/23 |6 74\ N

2 -\5 2/= 5

4 -1 (X~ 4

’ 3 - i /5 -3 |\

4 - l 1 = 8 c
‘ 4 - 2 ;
Referee: iﬁyﬁfb5/// QEZSL/””y“”/ Scorekeeper:

/
p

07/02/11 08:15:08



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

I e e e S

Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 1

. ] ) ; J"‘q _

Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip: (__ 4~ Foy [ D

Time In: 00:00:00 Time Qut: 0U8:15:08

Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VvV TS TR TT PL
N Choy,Amaiﬁe‘ A v ol 3s]2g| -5
\ |2 Xiang,Anli /f\g‘\/ 2 LT/ 257 21 .K\L[

3 Gout,Elise C ./ ' S
D ) \ 6| 3015 | TIS
v|[4 Wallace,B () / ; 2.1 23 |27 ,,,L(

N (D Wahler,Katilé /f U % 7{7 20 i
AL i P 9]
- |6 Fatourechi,d ;7\ : N E: \ Iy 27| - ?
v |7 Hofmann,M ﬁ}&k z }% 27 ,§
4 Fencers|d Fencers 6 Eencers 1 Fencers | Warnings

1 -4 N1 -2 L 2 8 ~ B[t | |

i — 3 3 -4 |[4/45 5-1|2—=5 &4—=6 1.1(9 gt

1 = & 3 =Rl 2— 3 3=4 |36 7'——‘—’2‘ B o

2 - 4 2 -3 |5-66-2[7=T 3—==5| 2 -

3 - 4 b — 4 3 —~ 1 =2 =0 3

I = 2 1 -3/ -4 27=73 2 '

2 =~ B |2\ B - iy BN et 4 .
4 -/1 1 -4 S="1 6="5]
3~ 5 g = 3 =37 l——2 5.
4 - 2 I =18 6 =2 4 =7
4 ~ 2 B——lf
Referee: (‘,)" /)VJN r Scorfekecper: /_F ji’.)‘ffu_(

O7402/11 08:15:08



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 1

> B C/
Pool: 14 Round: 1 stEips Gs sy C?NZKJL0<+4J V) Vi
f
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:15:08 2
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 vV TS TR //;2 PL
1 Krick,Olivia A G - %
X 21 17 | 2¢ #
2 Vierheller, G FO/ < ¢ | 9 +18
4 Yang,Gillian G 1 le |24 <
5 GUtOff,Lllllani SV’r 2 A 2L »)
o Yol sk, D Cﬁ}/ sl 20| e :
7 Gintowt,C ka%ﬂ/» 2 /9 9% g
~ 76
4 Fencers|d Fencers b Fencers 1] Fencers | Warnings
1 - 4/ - 2 / 1 -2 3 -/6[3+—4 3—F|_
> - 3/ 3— 4/ 14 -5 5 /1 2—~=5 4 —6 1.3-1 1y
1 :/é B = y 2~ 3 34+ 4l55="5 4F=—@W 5 gﬁ( 9 -
2 /4 2-3 |5-66-2|1=2 3=, = svpen, R
3/- 4 5 - /4 3 -1/ =% T =% 3
- 2 L ~ 3 6 - 4/ 2=73 QLff%r| )
2 /5 |2 -9 17 7~—3 4
a/- 1 |1 —/-’521 Bt H—5 |
- 5 5 o 3 |4 42 5.
4 - 2 1L~ 6 —2 44—
4] = 2 B
Referee:{jﬁws’fgﬁwgyh-é— /XZ3MQJSJQ Scorekeeper:
7 /
/

07/02/11 08:15:08



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee RoundgL;?‘ége i

C goe e
Pool: 12 Round: il StEiLIp: C_Lf ks p( 1
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:15:08 O
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS “TR TI PL
1-Ying, Stephanie )\ ' P B
2N Vv 41235 | 20| +
s Luong,Shlrley r)\/ ~_ 2 / 'g QC? ~-Q
-~ M Aisli L
3 aﬁ:i_ﬁnft :le inn v Yy U 2 )| 20|29 __9
LyLL%{i]}:lene K ¥ . V \/ (= 30 l:)\ _H(g
6-Meng, E & _ - ;
|7 Gill,Alexandra Jg P / 1 ]5 % _D
L ot
L
4 Fencers|d Fencers b Ferngersy 1 Fencers | Warnings
1 - 1 1-4 3—1]| , _
3 -4 |4 2 -5 4.6 L. 4C Pty Lot
5 -/1 |2 Teesf el |
2 4 3 5 =L &4 =25
5/- 4 3 &—4 1 —7 3
-3 6 + 4 z =3 2,.-———4*1 '
. = B 2 5 6—=— F—3 4 .
4 - 1 il 4 =] 6____5’|
1'{ y
/3 -5 /5 - 3 L3 =2 5.
4 = 2 1 - 6 6—~"2 4= 7
d = 2 B}

y !
Referee: (ﬂ’c_é/cc é’/{fgf;.‘t/,.g,.f L_,m(/x Scorekeeper:
i

07/02/11 08:15:08
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Womens Epee - Summer NatlonalS/NAC F 2011

S ) r._.:'h: R :7"7 Eoes i R ; = fav i3 TrIE ;ﬁ:@
Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1

Page 1
G ri A
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip )/ L
Time In: 00:00:00  Time Out: 08:15:08 )
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 v TS TR TI PL
1 Strauss,G =1 A 1/ - 3 |
1% 21V L] 2.
2 Bertoni,M ' / Y _// f/ 7 ’
3 Wells, Tessa M';,r\ V& AREY, #
/L.’z “, = L& o
4 Yang,Adrienne {;“l.‘ Q\\V
AN
5 Dilibero,C 3 Y
.‘ \, v _}//
6 Rose, Rebecca L¢ 1/ ;
7 Goosman, M // " W
| 1
A \ f
Fencers 5 Fencers 6 Fencers 7 Fencers | ; Warnings
1 -4/ V1 -2/\1-2 3/- 6 —1»——4#37---, LLAE )
2 - 3 3 -4 |M-5 35 -1)2-5—4—6 1
1. -3 5-1 |20-3/3-4|3—%6 :zi‘.z L
2 - 4 A-/3 |5%6/6-2/|%—2F 3—5
3 24 5\-/4 |3 \Y 1s—41—6l |
1 \e 1 /.—\ 3 |6 -4 2 =3 24 '
2/~ |2 -/5 —TF"F= 3y
/- N\ |1 4 \ 5 =1 6—5]
f I=-8%8£3 X = el a Y
=2 W1/=5 \ f6—2"4 -7
4f - 2 \, 4 B
Referee: Scorekeeper:

07/02/11 08:15:08
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 1

[/ f“'.—‘ {
v [ ] /,)_
, \ [IM AW N aln A
Pogil g 14 Round: 1 strip: &lb ;i‘ C;; /[)/]!‘/LﬂbLaﬁ
Time In: 00:00:00 Time OCut: 08:15:08
Name 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 Vv T8 TR i PL
_ |1 Hamilton,P )i 9 [ 5 : 11| 2™ 1/
-, W3V 2V > g
—~—2 Dinhut,Claire GL@? A E/ \{i\f Y h/ { ¢ N
ot ] i ~ o j — | 2 ~ | - .
3 Lipford, Erika ) i 2 §/;3 71 \ )& | 2§ |13
|4 Mullins,Amanda Ji&‘gw e } '?.{j' 2] ¢ -2
5 Tkachman, Sofya‘f; \J L{ \Y V‘ :L,\/ q 24 |78
6 Sakharova, Helen V| NS : Li | »n@ g
— Y 2 \ ¢§.\// y/' \J/ «% 2% :
= 2| WiEW (™ =] =1 | =2
7 Fredrick,Milan N%ﬂivi.j} b/ X/ 2 3 il 273
4 Fencers|> Fencers 6 Feneers —/-Fencers | Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 |1 -2 3 -6[t—4 -3::"1| .
g ~ 3 3-4.(4-55-1|2=5 4—6, 1. 25y
1~ 2 5 -1 2—33—43\_ﬁ6~?\—2\
2 = 4 2 = 3 5 -6 6 - 2|7 -1 8~-—5|
3 - 4 5 - 4 3 - 14 45 =2 T
1 - 2 1 — 3 6 — 4 e . SR
2 -5 |2=25 67 F—3. 4.
4 -1 L = o S R 6——”5|
3 -5 5 -3 3 r—=F s.
4 - 2 1l = @6 =2 4 - 7
4 - 2 5=
.
Referee: ['1'™0~ ) Fiths. 45 Scorekeeper:

07/02/11 08:15:08



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 1

.'

1(9 <: ’155F9@JV

Pool: 1.5 Round: 1 Strip: N,tg-:% S

-
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:15:08 O
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VvV TS TR TI PL
\/i Santamaria, K K 5 @ v L[L 8 \}( 2 ’é ﬁ? ,__j)
\/2 Bain, Juliana M% i \/ @2_ \/ rg 2 /é 94:?_ "-if‘)
Sy Y . 1 y
oy Shanosky € 0 - N 2B/ ]| 5105 (72 ")
et e 7 (Al D VNV IH 2 S DAy 2
f Morelli, An%ﬁé\j\ '\7/\/ \/ \/ é 20 l 7 7‘-//))
|6 Stewart,T /\}b \//13 % 2 }6 20 mg'“
7 Hallsten,Ma%ﬂEf 5 \/ q ) 1729 -
4c’Fe"ﬁEéfé_j-"'5/'/"Féncér_s 6, Fencers I Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 |1 -2 3 - 6[a==d 3= % Wam:
2-= 3 352 454 - 5 5 - 1A-FemE b - Esnqult (‘ [ty Corf
1 -3 5 -1 |2-3 3 - 4|S—gZaumms | !
2 =l 2 = 3|5 -6 6 - 2| Fd Guw—s
3 -4 5 -4 |3-1 5&'—%1»»—6&11)3
1 -3.16 -4 | 2o=—35 st :
2 -5 |2 -5 G=== F==—3 4
g 1 |3 4 Z| B 6—5 |
3 -57|5 -3 T |4==371 -2 5.
4 =2 |1-6 |2 4 - 7
4 - 2 2 | By—
AJbv\C lJf. }hr la ft
Referee: ﬂ&a Ueveion //E 32 Scorekeeper: )3\/15.',\ 65

07/02/11 08:15:08



g '.@éﬁ'&w SRR AR R 5:2,1.__ ‘*W

1!'43*":1*43% W*"&‘i"s}lﬂaﬁ —
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Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 1 Page 1
(/7\-1/\ )& Va ﬁ(‘
Paol 3 16 Round: 1 Strip: \D‘b ;
W ;‘ -2\‘ ) r* ! f'\;‘ - .-;Z~ %“’: o
Time In: 00:00:00 Time Out: 08:15:08 /" ’
Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TS TR BT PL

\/1 Stanisic,Sofija%{; H 57 \/ \/ 71l 3 2{_\_ 2:3 W,_,,

L./Z Kukadia, S - lﬁ\< ¥ \f \h{ \/ \/ \/ P@ 20} )(j{ o

V’B Yukelson, Talia ‘Ki\l |3 Lr W \(/ \( 4 1oz g |+9 .

14 Lawson,Hannah LV’(}Q- EINY / /@L% 7 9 |22 |- 3

\> Duman,Clara //;/{ } L,\ _/E_ ! 2 @ V30 |-1q

/|6 Somogyi,Rita %’q \/ [,f 2 \'/3 V V L7L 24 |15 |49

\/'7 Simper,M 'Zé 5 ,/L 7 \/ \/ 7] lﬂ l{’ =

Teowy Boss: 29
?)-7-“’." C NS /
f' & é j '\._7_;[ ."(: )
4 Fencers|d Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Pengexs | Warnings
1 - 4 1 -2 11 -2 3-6|Fa=*| _ A, =
2 -3 34 |4-55-12—5 4=m%_ 1. ikl
1="3 § —~ i 2 = 3f§ - 4 =St "'?:sﬁﬁ-[ 5
2 - 4 2 -3 |56 B~ 2 M%@w '
3~ 4 B~ 4 43 =1 3
1 = 2 1 -3 |6 -4 '
2 /45 2 ~ & 4.
-1 |1 -4
8-5 |5-3 5.
4 =2 |1-6
4 - 2
C M%i | A LA WA A C)K
o 2 P v i '
Referee: (—- \/’A\-) NN &L Scorekeeper:

07/02/11 08:15:08



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee

Round 2 DE Rou

A

1) 90-Antekeier,M

128)

65)2574-Schmitz,Maria N

64)2544-5antamaria, K

33)3246-Ying, Stephanie

97) 837-Fatourechi,d

B

Antekeier,M
Bye

Santamaria, K

Antekeier, M

15-9

15-10

Ying,Stephanie

15-6

Wahler, Katie R

Wahler, Katie R

Wahler, Katie R

15-14

15-14

32)3020-Wahler,Katie R

17)3241—Yefremeqko,D

15=9

”Yefremenko,D

112)1039-Goosman, M

15-4

81)2722-Smith, Xunan

48)3298-zhao, Amy R

Smith, Xunan

Yefremenko,D

14-8

15=5

49) 699-Dilibero, Andrea

Dilibero,Andrea

80)1230-Hofmann,M

113)

3:5-17

Ferguson, Signe R

Ferguson, Signe R

15~6

15=7

16) B55-Ferguson, Signe R

9)1559-Kukadia, S

Bye

|kukadia, S

120)

73)1913-McKenna, C

Bye

Campbell, Laura F

Campbell,Laura F

15=12

56) 378-Campbell,Laura F]

159

41)3223-Yang, Adrienne

88) 737-Doro, Samantha J

105) 351-Burri,Emma R

24)2979%-VanBenthuysen, B

25)3264-Yukelson,Talia K

104)1710-Lipford, Erika

89)113%-Hanson, K

40) 445-Chelnitsky,S

57) 496-Choy, LeeAnn

Yang, Adrienne

4-3

VanBenthuysen, B

VanBenthuysen, B

VanBenthuysen, B

Ferguscn, Signe R

Ferguson, Signe R

157

15-12

no-show

ngelson,Talia K
15-13

Chelnitsky, S

Chelnitsky, S

L5=i3

15-11

Strauss, G

72)2796—Strapssi§

121)

15=11

Kehl, Madeline F

Kehl,Madeline F

ﬁehl,Madeline F

15-11

Kehl,Madeline F

15=9

155

8)1445-Kehl, Madeline T |

Bye

15-7

07/02/311 15:1%:1%



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 2 DE Rou
A B C D
5)1047-Gout,Elise C
Gout,Elise C
124) Bye {
Gout Elise C
69)1100-Guteoff,Lillian S ~15-8 |
|Gutoff, Lillian S
60)3138-Wiggins, E - 15-10
Gout,Elise C
37)2116-Newman, Lindee R 15-6
N o Wong,Alexandra J
92)3183-Wong, Alexandra J 15-11 |
) Wong, Alexandra J
101)2760-Stanton, C 15-13
o N Stanton,C
28)1765-Lutter, Bethany A& 15-9
Yun, Audrey
21)3265-Yun, Audrey B 15-7
_ Yun, Audrey
108)3132-Widmann,Ceili |  15-7
Yun, Audrey
B5)2678-Simper, M 15-6
Simper, M
44)2039-Moreira-Brown,C | 15-14
' Yun, Audrey
53)3224-Yang,Caroline S 15-11
Yang,Caroline S
76) 495-Choy,Amanda A 6-5
Angen,Katie R
117) 15=10
Angen,Katie R
12) 84-Angen,Katie R Bye
13)2132-Nixon,Kasia D
Nixon,Kasia D
16) Bye
- Nixon,Kasia D
77) 235-Bertoni,M 15-14 |
B Edwards, Olivia L
52) 780-Edwards,Olivia L 12-5 -
Nixon,Kasia D
45)2714-Smith,Julia M 15-10
Smith, Julia M
84)1553-Krick,0Olivia A 15-10
Robinson, A
109)1605-Laurent, S 15-9
Robinson, A
20)2447-Robinson, A 15-3
Nixon,Kasia D
29)1643-Lee-Elabd, F b
) Lee-Elabd, F
100)1094-Gueterslch, M 15-5
Tong, Amy
3)3225-Yang,Gillian G 15-10
Tong, Amy
36)2919-Tong, Amy 15-6
Dilibero, C
61) 744-Drake-Thomas,C 15-11
Aldadah, Lina H
68) 39-Aldadah,Lina H | 15-9
- Dilibero,C
1257 15-13
' |[pilibero,C
4) 700-Diliberoco,C ] Bye
07/02/11 15:17:16



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Round 2 DE Rou
A B C D
3)1118-Hallsten,C

Hallsten,C
126) Bye

Hallsten,C

67) 10-Adalbert,Jade A 15-10
Mo, Belinda
62)2013-Mo, Belinda 15-11

G i L

94)1838-Martin, Aislinn I

99)1627—Lge,Hanna ¥

Oswald, Sydney A
DNR

430)11%3—Hamilton,P

15-13

19)1970-Micek, A

Micek, A

Hamilton, P
15-11
Hamilton, P

15-8

83) 134-Bain,Juliana M

46)1253-Horowitz,J

Horcowitz, J

Eg{gwitz,J
15-11

15-10

51)1756-LUKE,Marielle J

78)3017-Von Fritsch,T

115)

Von Fritsch,T

15-6

14)1949-Meng, Eana

Meng, Eana

Meng, Eana
15-14

Bye

11)2473-Rose,Rebecca L

118)

Rose, Rebecca L

Bye

75)3037-Wallace,B

_54)2759-stanisic, Sofija

Rose, Rebecca L

Hallsten, C

15-9

Horowitz,J

Horowitz, J

15-10

43) 325-Brosgol,Anna

86)1003-Gintowt, C

107) 172-Barry,Julia E

22) B09-Esnault,C

15-6

Rose,Rebecca L

15-14

27)2906-Tkachman, Sofya

102)3154-Williams,Vivian

Tkachman, Sofya

15-5
Stanisic, Sofija
15-89
Brosgol, Anna
15-10
Esnault,C
15-6
Esnault,C
15-4

15-8

91)1763-Luong, Shirley

_28)28497Takimoto,E

59)2606—SemelL£i§pa M

Takimoto,E

15-10

70)3102:@9115,Tessa M

5=y

123)

6)2040-Morelli,Annie

Morelli, Annie

Tkachman, Sofya

1513

Semel,Liana M

Morelli,Annie

9-8

Bye

Morelli,Annie

15-8

Morelli,Annie

15-10

@1/082/11 15217:1%



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011

Youth 14 Womens Epee

Round 2

DE Rou

A
7) 709-Dinhut,Claire P

122)

71) QEETFredrick,Milan M

B c

Dinhut,Claire P

58)1879-McCarthy, M

39)3210-Xiang,Anli

Bye
Dinhut,Claire P
8-7
McCarthy, M
15-9

Somogyi,Rita D

~ 90)2977-Van Riper, K

Xiang, Anli
15-9

103) 999-Gill,Alexandra J

Somogyi,Rita D

15-10

|somogyi,Rita D

26)2732-Somogyi,Rita D |

23)2523-5akharova, Helen

106) 78-Anderson,Maia L |

87)1732-Loffredo, Cena A

42) 931-Friedmann,Lucy G

1.5~

Sakharova,Helen
15=17

Sakharova, Helen
15-8

|Friedmann, Lucy G
15-5

4;5)2627—Shanosky,c

14-11

Sakharova, Helen

Sakharova, Helen

74)1611-Lawson, Hannah L

Shanosky,C

10-4

Vierheller, G

119) 15-2
Vierheller, G
10)2999-Vierheller, G | Bye
15)2499-Ruibal, s
Ruibal, S
114) Bye
Ruibal, S
79) 13-Adams,Lindsay 2 15-11
Adams, Lindsay A
50)3255-Young,Lily R 15-14
47)2242-Pecell, T
Stewart, T
82)2781-Stewart, T 15-12

111)2069-Mullins,Bmanda J

Han,Amanda Y

4-3

18)1133-Han,Amanda Y o

31)1882-McCauley, 8asha R

Han, RAmanda ¥
15-5

98)1171-He, Sophia F

ygggg}ey,Sasha R
15=7

95)1286-HULSEY-VINCENT, M

Waller,Sarah I

15-4

34)3041-Waller, Sarah T

Wal%gr,Sarah I
15-12

63)2096-Narayanan, K

66) 314-Brewer-Wallin,E

127)

2)1717-Liu,Charlene K

Efgyer—Wallin,E
15-12

Liu,Charlene K
15-9

Liu,Charlene X |
Bye

15-10

LiuLgharlene K

14-13

15-12

HEB}Emanda ¥
15-10

07/02/11

el :16



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Round 3 DE Rou

E F G
1) B55-Ferguson, Signe R

Kehl,Madeline F
8)1445-Kehl,Madeline F 15-12
5)Yun, Audrey
5)3265-Yun, Audrey 15-14
. '7ﬁYun,Audrey
4)2132-Nixon,Kasia D 15-8
Horowitz,J
3)1253-Horowitz, J T 15-13
N Horowitz,J
6)2040-Morelli, Annie 15-9
3)Horowitz, J
7)2523-Sakharova,Helen 15~-12
Han, Amanda ¥
2)1133-Han, Amanda Y 15-13

DTSO2FI) 16:10:03



Womens Epee - Summer Nationals/NAC F 2011 Youth 14 Womens Epee Referee Summar
Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Observer

Bratsko, D 2 A(2Z) ci2y D1l

Cochrane, Bob i c(l)

Crockett,Daniel 12 A(2}) B(2) C(1)

Djurisic, Zoran i A(2) B(2) C(1)

ESCHENBACH, R 2 12 A(4) B(3) c2y)

Eschenback Rachel G(1)

Escherbach, Rick E(1)

Gamal el Din,Hana 5 A(2) BI(1l)

Gelnaw,William 9 A(2) BI(1)

Gillman, Bruce 14 A(l) B(2)

Gruman, Allex 13 A(3) B(2) C(1)

Hanan, Gamaleldin 4 A(2) B(2) C(l1)y D{(...

Lambdin-Abraham, A 3 A(3) B(1l)

Littmann, Jane 6 A(3) D(1)

Locomis, Tim 4

Loomis, Janet 8

Lyons, Ken 9 A(3) B{l) D(1)

Massiala-Vvaka,C 16 A(2) B(2)

McGeveran, Sean B 15 A(3) B{l) cC(l) D(...

Moss, Zachary G 15 A(3) B(3) C(1)

Porter, David 10 A(l) C(1)

Richards, Edwin 14 A(2Z) B(2) E(1)

Smerdin, A 1 A(3) B(1) cC{(1) DJ

Smyth , 3

Van Der Wege,G 16 A(2) B(2) cC(2) D(...

Yasser, 7! A(l) B(2) cCc(1) D(...E(L) F(1)

medalis, A(2) B(2) E(1) F(1)

OF L0241 15: T7523



